

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE



OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	1/9 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼	* * * * *
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Melissa Anne Cohen Aymen Benaddach Elouadghiri Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: XX Assignment	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: NAITO INC. Internal Address: 900 Livingston Ave. North Brunswick, NJ 08902 Street Address: 900 Livingston Ave.
	Cit. Brunswick State: NJ Zip 28902
Execution Date: 10/24/2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🍇 No
A. Patent Application No.(s)	Cation, the execution date of the application is: 10/24/02 B. Patent No.(s) Cached? Yes XX No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Street Address: 12901 Pinecrest Road	8. Deposit account number.
City:_Herndon,_State:_VAZip:_20171	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document. Cornelius J. Husar Name of Person Signing	information is true and correct and any attached copy Oct. 30, 2002 Signature Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, at Mail ocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

10/31/2002 EFLORES 00000023 10283272

02 FC:8021

Form PTO-1595

80.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 013439 FRAME: 0321

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional)

7.00.				02-1	18
Whereas, I/We, Ayme					
referred to as applica MAGN	nnt, have invented NETIC BULLE			ovements in	
Application Num	ber/		•		
X for which an app	lication for a Uni	ited States P	atent was execute	ed on <u>10 - 21</u>	<u>⊣ - ೧ಌ</u> , and
Whereas, NAITO	INC.	of No.	rth Brunswic	k, NJ	herein referred
to"assignee" whose r				North Bruns	wick, NJis
desirous of acquiring	the entire right,	title and inte	rest in the same;	0890	2
acknowledged, and dassign and transfer used the entire right, United States, I/We had beloof; and	other good and vunto said assigned title and interest nereby authorized to said assigned for the use and granted, as full	ratuable consider the full are the full are to and requesting, of the end behoof of hilly and entire.	sideration, I/We, the side exclusive right any and all Pater the Commission tire right, title, and slegal representations.	he applicant(s), by to the said invention ts which may be er of Patent and Tr d interest in and to atives, to the full en	the receipt whereof is these presents do sell, on in the United States granted therefor in the ademarks to issue said the same, for his sole ad of the term for which held by me had this
Executed this	<u>À</u> .	day of	October		, 20 O J
at North	Brunswick,	NJ			•
				Aymen (Sig	B Elsenlafer
•					
Note: Signatures of all the	inventors or assigne	ees of record of	the entire interest or t	their representative(s) a	re required. Submit multiple
Note: Signatures of all the forms if more than one signature. *** Total of	nature is required, S	ees of record of see below*. submitted.	the entire interest or t	their representative(s) a	re required. Submit multiple

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional)

				02-118	
			of Philadelph		1
			v and useful improvement	nts in	
	MAGNETIC BU	LLETIN BOA	RD		
for which an a	application for a l	United States Pa	atent was filed on		
Application Nu	umber/_		•		
X for which an a	application for a l	United States Pa	atent was executed on _	11/24/02	, and
Whereas, NAT' to "assignee" whos	TO INC.	of No.	rth Brunswick, N ingston Ave. Nor	J her th Brunswick,	ein referred
desirous of acquiri	ing the entire rigl	ht, title and inter	est in the same;	08902	
	d other good and	d valuable cons gnee the full an	of <u>Five</u> dollars (\$_ideration, I/We, the applied exclusive right to the	licant(s), by these pre said invention in the	esents do sell, United States
and the entire right United States, I/W United States Pate use and behoof; a	ht, title and inter e hereby authori ent to said assig nd for the use and be granted, as	ze and request pnee, of the enti nd behoof of his fully and entire	the Commissioner of Pa ire right, title, and intere is legal representatives, t ely as the same would	atent and Trademarks est in and to the same to the full end of the t	s to issue said e, for his sole erm for which
and the entire rigil United States, I/W United States Pate use and behoof; a said Patent may assignment and sa	ht, title and inter te hereby authori ent to said assig and for the use and be granted, as ale not been mad	ze and request pnee, of the entind nd behoof of his fully and entire de.	the Commissioner of Pa ire right, title, and intere s legal representatives, t ely as the same would	atent and Trademarks est in and to the same to the full end of the t have been held by	s to issue said e, for his sole erm for which me had this
and the entire rigil United States, I/W United States Pate use and behoof; a said Patent may assignment and sa	ht, title and interior to said assign to said assign to the use and be granted, as ale not been made	ze and request inee, of the enti- nd behoof of his fully and entire deday of	the Commissioner of Pa ire right, title, and intere s legal representatives, t	atent and Trademarks est in and to the same to the full end of the t have been held by	s to issue said e, for his sole erm for which me had this
and the entire rigit United States, I/W United States Pate use and behoof; a said Patent may assignment and sa Executed this atPhilade	ht, title and intere hereby authorient to said assign for the use and be granted, as ale not been made ale phia, PA	ze and request inee, of the enti- nd behoof of his fully and entire de. day of	the Commissioner of Paire right, title, and interest legal representatives, they as the same would	atent and Trademarks est in and to the same to the full end of the the have been held by , 2000. (Signature)	s to issue said e, for his sole erm for which me had this
and the entire rigit United States, I/W United States Pate use and behoof; a said Patent may assignment and sa Executed this atPhilade	the inventors or assignted in the inventors of the inventors or assignted in the inventor or assignted in the inventors or assignted in the inventor or assignted in the inventor or assignted in the inventor or assign	ze and request pree, of the enti- nd behoof of his fully and entire deday of	the Commissioner of Paire right, title, and interest legal representatives, they as the same would	atent and Trademarks est in and to the same to the full end of the the have been held by , 2000. (Signature)	s to issue said e, for his sole erm for which me had this

XXX Total of 2 This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

> **PATENT REEL: 013439 FRAME: 0323**